
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           484         145485         4919        1317429

 104 N KOREA        MT             1            300            7           4002

 105 CHINA          MT           368         128944         3716        1213789

 106 TAIWAN         MT           482          66287         3594         541224

 108 HG KONG        MT            51          21810          776         287524

 110 VIETNAM        MT             5           2477          407          74932

 111 THAILND        MT           230          56048         2901         561703

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            40          11108          433         125551

 113 MALYSIA        MT           114          19081         3721         492544

 117 PHILPIN        MT             8           4984          117          29040

 118 INDNSIA        MT            41          23667         1454         334249

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           2592

 123 INDIA          MT             6           3213           82          52609

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            551

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           40           2867

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6           1125

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           19           6612

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            0            945

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            227

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           1405

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            207

 205 U KING         MT            40          19817          263         332562

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0           3132

 207 NETHLDS        MT            26          67237          139         371710

 208 BELGIUM        MT           105          38051         1613         520365

 210 FRANCE         MT            10          17103          104         164429

 213 GERMANY        MT            61          40550          623         447903

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           82          75096

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            2           1749

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           3218

 220 ITALY          MT             9          15897          127          95343

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1            463

 223 POLAND         MT             1           1598            3           8324

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           10           6284

 231 ROMANIA        MT             1          15741            1          22896

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           1620

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            5           3992

 241 CROATIA        MT             0            212            0            424

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            3           6032

 302 CANADA         MT            84          32129          725         290562

 304 USA            MT           546         285151         5670        3130450

 305 MEXICO         MT             1           1703           15          18180

 402 VENEZLA        MT            20           5586           71          19950

 410 BRAZIL         MT             5           3760           29          50323

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           5533

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            632

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            20           8321          144          71346

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0           1252           42          19169

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           15           7545

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            673

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            5           2385

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             9          27459          238         238754

 105 CHINA          MT            15          35106          112         286076

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4           5972           31          70121

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2698           18          38776

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           2807

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           15           5203

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1367

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           3416            6          21950

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            898            6           2875

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2          11520           21          88915

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           2312

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           45          21098

 205 U KING         MT            30           8705          181         219041

 207 NETHLDS        MT            22          56801           59         311940

 208 BELGIUM        MT            28          16342          106          75479

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            242

 213 GERMANY        MT            39          32161          463         383969

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           78          68944

 220 ITALY          MT             7          11093           20          33091

 231 ROMANIA        MT             1          15741            1          22896

 302 CANADA         MT            14           4586          126          45354
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 304 USA            MT            80          72849          483         546648

 305 MEXICO         MT             0           1014            1           9051

 410 BRAZIL         MT             5           2940            9          22845

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           4289

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            706            0          17650

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0           1252            0           2230

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           112          34393         1677         337436

 104 N KOREA        MT             1            300            7           4002

 105 CHINA          MT            67          23794          587         210657

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3          10415          145          80442

 108 HG KONG        MT            31          13886          620         204062

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            209           10           7311

 111 THAILND        MT            92          17444          571         136339

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2           1179           50          23543

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            477         1227         117224

 117 PHILPIN        MT             6           3033           79          18226

 118 INDNSIA        MT            16           3868          107          44690

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            0            280

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1           1023

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6           1125

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           19           6612

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            227

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           1405

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            207

 205 U KING         MT             9           8491           62          87564

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            600

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            304           59          19123

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            233

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           7269           22          51746

 213 GERMANY        MT            15           3124          122          33151

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            701

 220 ITALY          MT             0           1040           81          17457

 223 POLAND         MT             1           1598            3           8324

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           10           6284

 241 CROATIA        MT             0            212            0            424

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            231

 302 CANADA         MT            70          27543          598         244857

 304 USA            MT           396         186246         4411        2189492

 305 MEXICO         MT             1            689           14           8399

 402 VENEZLA        MT            20           5586           71          19950

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4           7497

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           1244

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            20           7615          138          51710

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           30          14655

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           15           7545

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            673

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            5           2385

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           363          83633         3004         741239

 105 CHINA          MT           287          70044         3018         717056

 106 TAIWAN         MT           475          49900         3419         390661

 108 HG KONG        MT            19           5226          136          44686

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4           2268          399          64814

 111 THAILND        MT           138          38604         2317         420161

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            38           9929          381         100641

 113 MALYSIA        MT           112          15188         2487         353370

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1           1053           35           7939

 118 INDNSIA        MT            24           8279         1328         200644

 123 INDIA          MT             6           3213           36          30488

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            551

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           40           2867

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            0            945

 205 U KING         MT             1           2621           18          25957

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0           2532

 207 NETHLDS        MT             4          10132           23          40647

 208 BELGIUM        MT            76          21709         1505         444653

 210 FRANCE         MT             8           9834           83         112441

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           5265           34          30783

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            4           5451

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            2           1749

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           3218
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 220 ITALY          MT             2           3764           26          44795

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1            463

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           1620

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            5           3992

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            3           5801

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            351

 304 USA            MT            70          26056          775         394310

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            730

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            820           13          19981

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            632

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1986

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           13           2284

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


